
Pine Lake Run Girls
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 2, 2021
70° Partly Cloudy, ESE 11 MPH, 63% Humid

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 53 6 10 11 12 14 17 18 22:20 1:01
2 Jesup 66 2 3 4 23 34 39 44 22:27 4:04
3 Hudson 109 1 16 22 33 37 40 46 23:21 4:36
4 Dike-New Hartford 155 7 20 38 43 47 60 62 24:16 3:44
5 West Marshall 181 9 19 42 52 59 68 73 24:43 4:12
6* South Hamilton 184 31 32 35 36 50 57 64 24:55 1:11
7* Aplington-Parkersburg 184 21 29 30 51 53 58 63 24:55 2:30
8* East Marshall 184 8 15 26 61 74 76 25:01 7:07
9 North Tama 200 5 13 48 56 78 79 25:50 11:29
10 Grundy Center / Gladb 243 24 25 54 69 71 72 77 26:08 4:30
11 Bcluw 245 27 28 45 65 80 27:30 12:24
12 South Hardin 278 41 49 55 66 67 70 75 26:15 1:54

Incomplete Teams: Gmg, Janesville Consolidat, Meskwaki Settlement S

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
6 Abby Patel, 9 21:41 6:59
10 Mia Kautman, 9 22:22 7:12
11 Clare Stahr, 10 22:27 7:14
12 Sophie Vanderpool, 12 22:28 7:14
14 Sophia Bleich, 9 22:42 7:18
17 Claire Grandgenette, 9 22:51 7:21
18 Sarah Thatcher, 10 23:06 7:26

Total Time = 1:51:40     Total Places = 53

2. Jesup
2 Mackenzie Wilson, 9 20:43 6:40
3 Amanda Treptow, 12 21:21 6:52
4 Clare Wright, 10 21:27 6:54
23 Maddie Tomson, 12 23:54 7:41
34 Natalie O'Connor, 12 24:46 7:58
39 Mckenna Albert, 10 25:09 8:06
44 Olivia Nesbit, 9 25:21 8:10

Total Time = 1:52:11     Total Places = 66

3. Hudson
1 Addison Grady, 12 20:31 6:36
16 Maddie Hansen, 12 22:47 7:20
22 Savannah Schneider, 10 23:43 7:38
33 Sofia Brown, 10 24:34 7:55
37 Jasmine Oleson, 11 25:06 8:05
40 Madison Willand, 9 25:11 8:06
46 Greta Regenwether, 11 25:30 8:13

Total Time = 1:56:41     Total Places = 109

4. Dike-New Hartford
7 Taylor Kvale, 12 21:49 7:01
20 Izzy Houts, 10 23:30 7:34
38 Ella Costello, 11 25:07 8:05
43 Zoie Callan, 12 25:18 8:09
47 Rosie Wardell, 10 25:32 8:13
60 Ana Bering, 10 26:34 8:33
62 Drew Petersen, 10 26:38 8:34

Total Time = 2:01:16     Total Places = 155

5. West Marshall
9 Emelia Hauser, 10 22:19 7:11
19 Lilly Buck, 11 23:21 7:31
42 Peyton Smith, 10 25:16 8:08
52 Carli Pfantz, 9 26:04 8:23
59 Adisyn Young, 11 26:31 8:32
68 Jadyn Bunting, 9 27:26 8:50
73 Paityn Peterson, 10 28:45 9:15

Total Time = 2:03:31     Total Places = 181

6*. South Hamilton
31 Madison Beaune, 12 24:34 7:54
32 Annika Kienzle, 11 24:34 7:54
35 Paige Doolittle, 11 24:47 7:59
36 Anna Lammers, 12 24:55 8:01
50 Mercedes Beaune, 12 25:44 8:17
57 Val Wagner, 10 26:27 8:31
64 McKenna Miller, 9 26:55 8:40

Total Time = 2:04:34     Total Places = 184

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7*. Aplington-Parkersburg
21 Quinlynn Schultz, 9 23:35 7:36
29 Lia Hovenga, 11 24:26 7:52
30 Ashely Schipper, 10 24:29 7:53
51 Adison Williamson, 11 25:59 8:22
53 Ella Luebbers, 11 26:05 8:24
58 Ellie Price, 9 26:29 8:32
63 Lily Hovenga, 12 26:43 8:36

Total Time = 2:04:34     Total Places = 184

8*. East Marshall
8 Mkenzie Robinson, 12 22:14 7:09
15 Ellie Hull, 12 22:44 7:19
26 Mallory Ostroski, 9 24:10 7:47
61 Larkin Fricke, 9 26:36 8:34
74 Aubrey Lambi, 9 29:21 9:27
76 Lucy Liera, 11 32:13 10:22

Total Time = 2:05:05     Total Places = 184

9. North Tama
5 Grace Lidgett, 11 21:34 6:57
13 Jules Breakenridge, 12 22:31 7:15
48 Jamie Jacobs, 10 25:34 8:14
56 Larissa Morrison, 10 26:25 8:30
78 Rachel Robinson, 12 33:03 10:38
79 Andi Dvorak, 12 33:56 10:55

Total Time = 2:09:07     Total Places = 200

10. Grundy Center / Gladb
24 Bella Dole, 12 24:01 7:44
25 Taylor Stahl, 12 24:09 7:47
54 Kate Hayes, 9 26:13 8:26
69 Avery Dirks, 11 27:44 8:56
71 Avery Knutsen, 9 28:30 9:10
72 Vanessa Ersland, 9 28:34 9:12
77 Olivia Patrick, 10 32:32 10:28

Total Time = 2:10:37     Total Places = 243

11. Bcluw
27 Kalia Stover, 9 24:11 7:47
28 Abby Kemp, 9 24:13 7:48
45 Fiona Speicher, 11 25:29 8:12
65 Emma Hoover, 11 26:59 8:41
80 Devin Peterson, 9 36:35 11:47

Total Time = 2:17:27     Total Places = 245

12. South Hardin
41 Jaiden Roy, 11 25:14 8:07
49 Lydia Mueller, 11 25:37 8:15
55 Diep Nguyen, 11 26:15 8:27
66 Elizabeth Stanish, 11 27:00 8:42
67 Elizabeth Daleske, 10 27:07 8:44
70 Liberty Tupper, 11 27:55 8:59
75 McKenzie Runyan, 11 30:28 9:48

Total Time = 2:11:13     Total Places = 278



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Addison Grady, 12 20:31 6:36 Hudson
2 2 Mackenzie Wilson, 9 20:43 6:40 Jesup
3 3 Amanda Treptow, 12 21:21 6:52 Jesup
4 4 Clare Wright, 10 21:27 6:54 Jesup
5 5 Grace Lidgett, 11 21:34 6:57 North Tama
6 6 Abby Patel, 9 21:41 6:59 Gilbert

7:00 Pace
7 7 Taylor Kvale, 12 21:49 7:01 Dike-New Hartford
8 8 Mkenzie Robinson, 12 22:14 7:09 East Marshall
9 9 Emelia Hauser, 10 22:19 7:11 West Marshall
10 10 Mia Kautman, 9 22:22 7:12 Gilbert
11 11 Clare Stahr, 10 22:27 7:14 Gilbert
12 12 Sophie Vanderpool, 12 22:28 7:14 Gilbert
13 13 Jules Breakenridge, 12 22:31 7:15 North Tama
14 14 Sophia Bleich, 9 22:42 7:18 Gilbert
15 15 Ellie Hull, 12 22:44 7:19 East Marshall
16 16 Maddie Hansen, 12 22:47 7:20 Hudson
17 17 Claire Grandgenette, 9 22:51 7:21 Gilbert
18 18 Sarah Thatcher, 10 23:06 7:26 Gilbert
19 19 Lilly Buck, 11 23:21 7:31 West Marshall
20 Nora Kalvik, 11 23:24 7:32 Gilbert
21 20 Izzy Houts, 10 23:30 7:34 Dike-New Hartford
22 21 Quinlynn Schultz, 9 23:35 7:36 Aplington-Parkersburg
23 Snow Sophie, 11 23:39 7:37 Meskwaki Settlement S
24 22 Savannah Schneider, 10 23:43 7:38 Hudson
25 Ella Gebhart, 10 23:52 7:41 Gilbert
26 23 Maddie Tomson, 12 23:54 7:41 Jesup
27 24 Bella Dole, 12 24:01 7:44 Grundy Center / Gladb
28 25 Taylor Stahl, 12 24:09 7:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
29 26 Mallory Ostroski, 9 24:10 7:47 East Marshall
30 27 Kalia Stover, 9 24:11 7:47 Bcluw
31 28 Abby Kemp, 9 24:13 7:48 Bcluw
32 Abigail Staudt, 12 24:17 7:49 Gilbert
33 29 Lia Hovenga, 11 24:26 7:52 Aplington-Parkersburg
34 30 Ashely Schipper, 10 24:29 7:53 Aplington-Parkersburg
35 31 Madison Beaune, 12 24:34 7:54 South Hamilton
36 32 Annika Kienzle, 11 24:34 7:54 South Hamilton
37 33 Sofia Brown, 10 24:34 7:55 Hudson
38 Kamryn Ogg, 11 24:41 7:57 Gilbert
39 34 Natalie O'Connor, 12 24:46 7:58 Jesup
40 35 Paige Doolittle, 11 24:47 7:59 South Hamilton
41 Bear Wakinyela, 12 24:49 7:59 Meskwaki Settlement S

8:00 Pace
42 36 Anna Lammers, 12 24:55 8:01 South Hamilton
43 37 Jasmine Oleson, 11 25:06 8:05 Hudson
44 38 Ella Costello, 11 25:07 8:05 Dike-New Hartford
45 39 Mckenna Albert, 10 25:09 8:06 Jesup
46 40 Madison Willand, 9 25:11 8:06 Hudson
47 Ellie Pyle, 11 25:12 8:07 Gilbert
48 41 Jaiden Roy, 11 25:14 8:07 South Hardin
49 42 Peyton Smith, 10 25:16 8:08 West Marshall
50 Mollie Schnormeier, 9 25:16 8:08 Gilbert
51 43 Zoie Callan, 12 25:18 8:09 Dike-New Hartford
52 44 Olivia Nesbit, 9 25:21 8:10 Jesup
53 Abby Deal, 9 25:25 8:11 Gilbert
54 45 Fiona Speicher, 11 25:29 8:12 Bcluw
55 46 Greta Regenwether, 11 25:30 8:13 Hudson
56 47 Rosie Wardell, 10 25:32 8:13 Dike-New Hartford
57 48 Jamie Jacobs, 10 25:34 8:14 North Tama
58 49 Lydia Mueller, 11 25:37 8:15 South Hardin
59 Brooke Hamers, 10 25:42 8:16 Gilbert
60 50 Mercedes Beaune, 12 25:44 8:17 South Hamilton
61 Rebecca Schrader, 10 25:56 8:21 Gilbert
62 51 Adison Williamson, 11 25:59 8:22 Aplington-Parkersburg
63 52 Carli Pfantz, 9 26:04 8:23 West Marshall
64 53 Ella Luebbers, 11 26:05 8:24 Aplington-Parkersburg
65 Averie Bruner, 10 26:12 8:26 Gilbert
66 54 Kate Hayes, 9 26:13 8:26 Grundy Center / Gladb
67 Mackenzie Christopher, 12

26:14 8:27 Hudson
68 55 Diep Nguyen, 11 26:15 8:27 South Hardin
69 56 Larissa Morrison, 10 26:25 8:30 North Tama
70 57 Val Wagner, 10 26:27 8:31 South Hamilton
71 Karlie Schutte, 9 26:29 8:32 Jesup
72 58 Ellie Price, 9 26:29 8:32 Aplington-Parkersburg
73 59 Adisyn Young, 11 26:31 8:32 West Marshall
74 60 Ana Bering, 10 26:34 8:33 Dike-New Hartford
75 61 Larkin Fricke, 9 26:36 8:34 East Marshall
76 Ava Johnson, 11 26:37 8:34 Gilbert
77 Sophia Schneider, 12 26:38 8:34 Hudson
78 62 Drew Petersen, 10 26:38 8:34 Dike-New Hartford
79 Lydia Wehrspann, 10 26:41 8:35 Jesup
80 Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 9 26:42 8:36 Jesup
81 63 Lily Hovenga, 12 26:43 8:36 Aplington-Parkersburg
82 Hannah Johnson, 12 26:50 8:38 Aplington-Parkersburg
83 64 McKenna Miller, 9 26:55 8:40 South Hamilton
84 Katelyn Zelle, 9 26:59 8:41 Jesup
85 65 Emma Hoover, 11 26:59 8:41 Bcluw
86 66 Elizabeth Stanish, 11 27:00 8:42 South Hardin
87 67 Elizabeth Daleske, 10 27:07 8:44 South Hardin
88 Jenna Clemen, 11 27:22 8:49 Aplington-Parkersburg
89 Miranda Tyler, 10 27:25 8:49 Dike-New Hartford

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 68 Jadyn Bunting, 9 27:26 8:50 West Marshall
91 Peyton Bose, 9 27:34 8:52 Jesup
92 Samantha McDaniel, 11 27:35 8:53 Gilbert
93 Taylor Rogers, 10 27:35 8:53 Hudson
94 Camille Thorson, 10 27:36 8:53 Jesup
95 Chandler George, 12 27:36 8:53 South Hamilton
96 June Volding, 10 27:38 8:54 Dike-New Hartford
97 69 Avery Dirks, 11 27:44 8:56 Grundy Center / Gladb
98 Laurel Mizerak, 9 27:49 8:57 Gilbert
99 Katelyn Roeder, 11 27:53 8:58 Dike-New Hartford
100 Lexi Aswegen, 10 27:55 8:59 Aplington-Parkersburg
101 70 Liberty Tupper, 11 27:55 8:59 South Hardin

9:00 Pace
102 Elyse Folkerts, 9 28:04 9:02 Dike-New Hartford
103 Haley Nie, 12 28:10 9:04 Jesup
104 Jaden Deppe, 9 28:12 9:04 Hudson
105 Lara Nadolny, 9 28:15 9:05 Gilbert
106 Ada Switzer, 9 28:20 9:07 Aplington-Parkersburg
107 71 Avery Knutsen, 9 28:30 9:10 Grundy Center / Gladb
108 72 Vanessa Ersland, 9 28:34 9:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
109 Madisen Theel, 11 28:41 9:14 Dike-New Hartford
110 73 Paityn Peterson, 10 28:45 9:15 West Marshall
111 Mia Huntington, 9 28:51 9:17 Dike-New Hartford
112 Alli Steffen, 11 29:16 9:25 Dike-New Hartford
113 74 Aubrey Lambi, 9 29:21 9:27 East Marshall
114 Kailey Hjelmeland, 10 29:23 9:28 Janesville Consolidat
115 Finley Groeneveld, 9 29:39 9:33 Aplington-Parkersburg
116 Elle Ellingson, 10 29:49 9:36 Gilbert
117 Riley Groen, 12 29:58 9:39 Aplington-Parkersburg
118 Grace Ellingson, 12 30:18 9:45 Gilbert
119 Audrey Faith, 12 30:21 9:46 Gilbert
120 Kayla Klingenborg, 11 30:22 9:47 Dike-New Hartford
121 Josie Mesenbrink, 12 30:26 9:48 Gilbert
122 Joy Eilderts, 9 30:27 9:48 Dike-New Hartford
123 75 McKenzie Runyan, 11 30:28 9:48 South Hardin
124 MaryClaire McCarter, 11 30:29 9:49 Dike-New Hartford
125 Audrey Girard, 10 30:41 9:53 West Marshall
126 Alice Hunt, 10 30:42 9:53 Gmg
127 Estelle Cashatt, 10 30:48 9:55 Aplington-Parkersburg
128 Mary Stewart, 11 30:50 9:55 Dike-New Hartford
129 Natalie Folkerts, 9 30:52 9:56 Dike-New Hartford
130 Zoey Austin, 9 30:58 9:58 Hudson
131 Macie Graves, 9 31:00 9:59 Dike-New Hartford
132 Megan Griffith, 11 31:02 9:59 Dike-New Hartford

10:00 Pace
133 Kaitlyn Schug, 10 31:33 10:09 Jesup
134 Lilly Bru, 10 31:38 10:11 Gmg
135 Anna Zubalikova, 11 31:42 10:12 Gilbert
136 Kaitlin Cuvelier, 12 32:01 10:18 Aplington-Parkersburg
137 76 Lucy Liera, 11 32:13 10:22 East Marshall
138 Liv Scarbrough, 12 32:16 10:23 Aplington-Parkersburg
139 77 Olivia Patrick, 10 32:32 10:28 Grundy Center / Gladb
140 78 Rachel Robinson, 12 33:03 10:38 North Tama
141 Josie Baggs, 11 33:31 10:47 Gilbert
142 79 Andi Dvorak, 12 33:56 10:55 North Tama
143 Kylie Franzen, 12 34:03 10:58 Gilbert

11:00 Pace
144 Kelly Kane, 10 34:13 11:01 Jesup
145 Taylor Trotter, 10 34:32 11:07 Aplington-Parkersburg
146 Addi Maas, 9 35:17 11:21 West Marshall
147 Karlie Rickert, 12 35:38 11:28 Grundy Center / Gladb
148 Taylor Mustaine, 10 36:06 11:37 West Marshall
149 Jasmine Kanagy, 12 36:08 11:38 Grundy Center / Gladb
150 80 Devin Peterson, 9 36:35 11:47 Bcluw
151 Chlo BernsSchweingruber, 10

37:03 11:56 Gilbert
12:00 Pace

152 Isabella Chavez, 9 38:06 12:16 West Marshall
153 Izzy Weekley, 10 39:43 12:47 Janesville Consolidat

13:00 Pace
154 Xandra Anderson, 10 41:06 13:14 Grundy Center / Gladb
155 Jasmine Degelau, 10 42:14 13:36 West Marshall



Pine Lake Run Boys
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 2, 2021
70° Partly Cloudy, ESE 7 MPH, 69% Humid

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 43 1 6 7 14 15 19 31 18:51 1:39
2 East Marshall 66 2 9 10 11 34 35 50 19:15 2:38
3 Grundy Center / Gladb 71 5 8 13 20 25 36 40 19:25 1:40
4 Jesup 111 4 21 26 27 33 41 46 19:51 2:30
5 Dike-New Hartford 131 16 22 24 30 39 42 45 20:13 1:28
6 Hudson 133 12 17 18 38 48 74 20:14 2:09
7 West Marshall 214 3 37 53 60 61 76 77 21:13 4:22
8 South Hamilton 225 23 47 49 51 55 57 59 21:25 1:58
9 Bcluw 230 28 43 44 52 63 67 68 21:26 2:21
10 South Hardin 275 32 54 58 65 66 70 79 22:12 2:32
11 Aplington-Parkersburg 301 29 56 69 72 75 82 22:50 3:57
12 Gmg 348 62 64 71 73 78 80 81 23:35 2:10

Incomplete Teams: Janesville Consolidat, Meskwaki Settlement S, North Tama

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 William Wadsley, 11 17:52 5:45
6 Tad Hatfield, 12 18:39 6:00
7 Zain Mueller, 10 18:41 6:01
14 Nolan Weber, 11 19:28 6:16
15 Harrison Kraehling, 10 19:31 6:17
19 Isaac Ryan, 12 19:55 6:25
31 Emmett Barber, 9 20:35 6:37

Total Time = 1:34:11     Total Places = 43

2. East Marshall
2 Joseph Terrones, 11 18:04 5:49
9 Kaleb Grant, 10 19:08 6:09
10 Patrick Slifer, 11 19:08 6:09
11 Hunter Hughlette, 12 19:13 6:11
34 Brock Curtis, 11 20:42 6:40
35 Cale Hungerford, 10 20:48 6:42
50 Carter Brummel, 10 21:38 6:58

Total Time = 1:36:15     Total Places = 66

3. Grundy Center / Gladb
5 Kaden Lynch, 10 18:33 5:58
8 Soren Cleveland, 12 18:55 6:05
13 Ethan Sadler, 12 19:28 6:16
20 Brennen Sager, 11 19:55 6:25
25 Paul Brockett, 12 20:12 6:30
36 Jeryn Spear, 11 20:50 6:42
40 Sam Bingman, 12 21:04 6:47

Total Time = 1:37:03     Total Places = 71

4. Jesup
4 Nolan Evans, 11 18:10 5:51
21 Logan Zuck, 11 19:56 6:25
26 Ayden Gonzalez, 9 20:13 6:30
27 Kile Rottinghaus, 11 20:16 6:31
33 Nathan Pint, 9 20:39 6:39
41 Tyler Nolan, 9 21:07 6:48
46 Silas Wehrspan, 11 21:23 6:53

Total Time = 1:39:14     Total Places = 111

5. Dike-New Hartford
16 Ian Steffen, 12 19:32 6:17
22 Jacob Gibbs, 12 19:59 6:26
24 Sawyer Wibben, 12 20:08 6:29
30 Parker Latwesen, 12 20:26 6:35
39 Caleb Paulsen, 11 21:00 6:45
42 Bryce Petersen, 11 21:08 6:48
45 Shayden Loger, 11 21:20 6:52

Total Time = 1:41:05     Total Places = 131

6. Hudson
12 Drew Hansen, 11 19:23 6:14
17 Lane Rogers, 11 19:32 6:17
18 Brady Hansen, 10 19:41 6:20
38 Connor Warnell, 10 20:59 6:45
48 Alex Steele, 10 21:31 6:56
74 Drew Barber, 10 23:58 7:43

Total Time = 1:41:06     Total Places = 133

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. West Marshall
3 Nicolas Thompson, 11 18:09 5:51
37 Dylan Thompson, 9 20:59 6:45
53 Jack Decker, 9 21:56 7:04
60 Joshua Eigenberger, 11 22:30 7:14
61 Zane Kirke, 11 22:31 7:15
76 Johnathan Downs, 10 24:22 7:50
77 Brevon Gibson, 10 24:25 7:52

Total Time = 1:46:05     Total Places = 214

8. South Hamilton
23 Landon Grove, 11 20:05 6:28
47 Eli Potter, 11 21:29 6:55
49 Logan Halfwassen, 12 21:35 6:57
51 Pete Coburn, 10 21:51 7:02
55 Bobby Tapper, 10 22:03 7:06
57 Colton Fink, 11 22:15 7:10
59 Ben Bailey, 11 22:19 7:11

Total Time = 1:47:03     Total Places = 225

9. Bcluw
28 Cayden McLeland, 11 20:18 6:32
43 Cayden White, 9 21:09 6:48
44 Carter Kemp, 11 21:12 6:49
52 Lincoln Stover, 11 21:53 7:03
63 Dane Petty, 11 22:38 7:17
67 Boston Gunderson, 12 23:13 7:28
68 Drake Leimbacher, 12 23:13 7:28

Total Time = 1:47:10     Total Places = 230

10. South Hardin
32 Christopher Kohart, 12 20:36 6:38
54 Colton McDonald, 11 22:02 7:05
58 Hayden Starr, 9 22:18 7:11
65 Dylan Bonin, 11 22:52 7:22
66 Cayden Davis, 12 23:08 7:27
70 Gavin Runyon, 9 23:40 7:37
79 Edwin Lozano, 11 25:37 8:15

Total Time = 1:50:56     Total Places = 275

11. Aplington-Parkersburg
29 Jesse Washington, 11 20:23 6:34
56 Henry Reints, 11 22:11 7:08
69 Isaac Foxen, 9 23:23 7:32
72 Evan Sheesley, 11 23:51 7:41
75 Caleb Merryweather, 12 24:19 7:50
82 Landon Reynolds, 9 30:01 9:40

Total Time = 1:54:07     Total Places = 301

12. Gmg
62 Noah Teske, 11 22:38 7:17
64 Ethan Edwards, 10 22:49 7:21
71 Abe Dieleman, 12 23:42 7:38
73 Grady Dieleman, 9 23:55 7:42
78 Jarrett Hornberg, 11 24:48 7:59
80 Preston Jones, 12 25:42 8:16
81 Sebastian McGauchey, 12

27:00 8:41
Total Time = 1:57:52     Total Places = 348



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 William Wadsley, 11 17:52 5:45 Gilbert
2 2 Joseph Terrones, 11 18:04 5:49 East Marshall
3 3 Nicolas Thompson, 11 18:09 5:51 West Marshall
4 4 Nolan Evans, 11 18:10 5:51 Jesup
5 5 Kaden Lynch, 10 18:33 5:58 Grundy Center / Gladb

6:00 Pace
6 6 Tad Hatfield, 12 18:39 6:00 Gilbert
7 7 Zain Mueller, 10 18:41 6:01 Gilbert
8 8 Soren Cleveland, 12 18:55 6:05 Grundy Center / Gladb
9 9 Kaleb Grant, 10 19:08 6:09 East Marshall
10 10 Patrick Slifer, 11 19:08 6:09 East Marshall
11 11 Hunter Hughlette, 12 19:13 6:11 East Marshall
12 12 Drew Hansen, 11 19:23 6:14 Hudson
13 13 Ethan Sadler, 12 19:28 6:16 Grundy Center / Gladb
14 14 Nolan Weber, 11 19:28 6:16 Gilbert
15 15 Harrison Kraehling, 10 19:31 6:17 Gilbert
16 16 Ian Steffen, 12 19:32 6:17 Dike-New Hartford
17 17 Lane Rogers, 11 19:32 6:17 Hudson
18 18 Brady Hansen, 10 19:41 6:20 Hudson
19 19 Isaac Ryan, 12 19:55 6:25 Gilbert
20 20 Brennen Sager, 11 19:55 6:25 Grundy Center / Gladb
21 21 Logan Zuck, 11 19:56 6:25 Jesup
22 22 Jacob Gibbs, 12 19:59 6:26 Dike-New Hartford
23 23 Landon Grove, 11 20:05 6:28 South Hamilton
24 24 Sawyer Wibben, 12 20:08 6:29 Dike-New Hartford
25 25 Paul Brockett, 12 20:12 6:30 Grundy Center / Gladb
26 26 Ayden Gonzalez, 9 20:13 6:30 Jesup
27 27 Kile Rottinghaus, 11 20:16 6:31 Jesup
28 28 Cayden McLeland, 11 20:18 6:32 Bcluw
29 29 Jesse Washington, 11 20:23 6:34 Aplington-Parkersburg
30 30 Parker Latwesen, 12 20:26 6:35 Dike-New Hartford
31 31 Emmett Barber, 9 20:35 6:37 Gilbert
32 32 Christopher Kohart, 12 20:36 6:38 South Hardin
33 33 Nathan Pint, 9 20:39 6:39 Jesup
34 34 Brock Curtis, 11 20:42 6:40 East Marshall
35 35 Cale Hungerford, 10 20:48 6:42 East Marshall
36 36 Jeryn Spear, 11 20:50 6:42 Grundy Center / Gladb
37 37 Dylan Thompson, 9 20:59 6:45 West Marshall
38 38 Connor Warnell, 10 20:59 6:45 Hudson
39 39 Caleb Paulsen, 11 21:00 6:45 Dike-New Hartford
40 40 Sam Bingman, 12 21:04 6:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
41 Tylor Venenga, 10 21:04 6:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
42 41 Tyler Nolan, 9 21:07 6:48 Jesup
43 Donny Pruisner, 12 21:07 6:48 Grundy Center / Gladb
44 42 Bryce Petersen, 11 21:08 6:48 Dike-New Hartford
45 43 Cayden White, 9 21:09 6:48 Bcluw
46 44 Carter Kemp, 11 21:12 6:49 Bcluw
47 Weston Congdon, 11 21:18 6:51 Gilbert
48 45 Shayden Loger, 11 21:20 6:52 Dike-New Hartford
49 46 Silas Wehrspan, 11 21:23 6:53 Jesup
50 Davyin Guevera, 12 21:26 6:54 Meskwaki Settlement S
51 47 Eli Potter, 11 21:29 6:55 South Hamilton
52 48 Alex Steele, 10 21:31 6:56 Hudson
53 49 Logan Halfwassen, 12 21:35 6:57 South Hamilton
54 Devin Wrider, 9 21:36 6:57 Grundy Center / Gladb
55 50 Carter Brummel, 10 21:38 6:58 East Marshall

7:00 Pace
56 Wilson Lofstedt, 11 21:50 7:02 Gilbert
57 51 Pete Coburn, 10 21:51 7:02 South Hamilton
58 Kordell Negrete, 12 21:52 7:02 East Marshall
59 Jack Hackett, 10 21:52 7:02 Gilbert
60 52 Lincoln Stover, 11 21:53 7:03 Bcluw
61 Colton Foust, 9 21:56 7:03 Dike-New Hartford
62 53 Jack Decker, 9 21:56 7:04 West Marshall
63 54 Colton McDonald, 11 22:02 7:05 South Hardin
64 55 Bobby Tapper, 10 22:03 7:06 South Hamilton
65 John Artz, 9 22:07 7:07 Gilbert
66 56 Henry Reints, 11 22:11 7:08 Aplington-Parkersburg
67 57 Colton Fink, 11 22:15 7:10 South Hamilton
68 58 Hayden Starr, 9 22:18 7:11 South Hardin
69 59 Ben Bailey, 11 22:19 7:11 South Hamilton
70 Evan Andreson, 12 22:25 7:13 East Marshall
71 60 Joshua Eigenberger, 11 22:30 7:14 West Marshall
72 61 Zane Kirke, 11 22:31 7:15 West Marshall
73 Austin Burke, 12 22:37 7:17 East Marshall
74 Zeke Hatfield, 9 22:38 7:17 Gilbert
75 62 Noah Teske, 11 22:38 7:17 Gmg
76 63 Dane Petty, 11 22:38 7:17 Bcluw
77 Jered Lotts, 12 22:40 7:18 Dike-New Hartford
78 Kyle Wilson, 10 22:42 7:18 Jesup
79 64 Ethan Edwards, 10 22:49 7:21 Gmg
80 65 Dylan Bonin, 11 22:52 7:22 South Hardin
81 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 22:58 7:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
82 Jagger Ferrie, 9 23:01 7:24 South Hamilton
83 Ccameron Sieh, 9 23:04 7:26 Grundy Center / Gladb
84 66 Cayden Davis, 12 23:08 7:27 South Hardin
85 Jack Thoma, 12 23:12 7:28 Jesup
86 67 Boston Gunderson, 12 23:13 7:28 Bcluw
87 68 Drake Leimbacher, 12 23:13 7:28 Bcluw
88 Andrew Soupir, 9 23:14 7:29 Gilbert
89 69 Isaac Foxen, 9 23:23 7:32 Aplington-Parkersburg
90 Jarrett Cieslieski, 11 23:35 7:36 Jesup

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

91 Jacob Danilson, 11 23:36 7:36 Gilbert
92 Cameron Lenze, 12 23:36 7:36 Gilbert
93 70 Gavin Runyon, 9 23:40 7:37 South Hardin
94 71 Abe Dieleman, 12 23:42 7:38 Gmg
95 Trey Druvenga, 10 23:49 7:40 Dike-New Hartford
96 Eli Ralston, 10 23:50 7:40 South Hamilton
97 Ryne Sinn, 12 23:50 7:40 East Marshall
98 72 Evan Sheesley, 11 23:51 7:41 Aplington-Parkersburg
99 73 Grady Dieleman, 9 23:55 7:42 Gmg
100 Karsten Nuehring, 9 23:56 7:42 Jesup
101 74 Drew Barber, 10 23:58 7:43 Hudson
102 Christian Meester, 9 24:00 7:43 Grundy Center / Gladb
103 Joe Fuller, 9 24:01 7:44 East Marshall
104 Braden Friedrich, 9 24:13 7:48 Janesville Consolidat
105 Charlie Mortimer, 9 24:19 7:50 Gilbert
106 75 Caleb Merryweather, 12 24:19 7:50 Aplington-Parkersburg
107 Ethan Hjelmeland, 10 24:19 7:50 Janesville Consolidat
108 76 Johnathan Downs, 10 24:22 7:50 West Marshall
109 Alex Rogers, 10 24:24 7:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
110 77 Brevon Gibson, 10 24:25 7:52 West Marshall
111 Tristan Limoges, 9 24:26 7:52 Gilbert
112 Spencer Weydert, 10 24:32 7:54 Gilbert
113 Jeffrey Sieverding, 12 24:34 7:55 Bcluw
114 Ethan Hassen, 12 24:39 7:56 East Marshall
115 Christian Dronebarger, 10

24:42 7:57 North Tama
116 Jacob Castell, 9 24:47 7:59 Bcluw
117 78 Jarrett Hornberg, 11 24:48 7:59 Gmg

8:00 Pace
118 Will Dawley, 11 24:57 8:02 West Marshall
119 Brayden Moore, 9 25:03 8:04 South Hamilton
120 Paul Murty, 11 25:06 8:05 Bcluw
121 Aldo Escelera, 10 25:13 8:07 Gilbert
122 Dylan Oltman, 12 25:28 8:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
123 Jacobi Gomez, 9 25:33 8:13 West Marshall
124 79 Edwin Lozano, 11 25:37 8:15 South Hardin
125 Mason Engle, 12 25:38 8:15 Bcluw
126 Dominic Ficken, 11 25:41 8:16 West Marshall
127 80 Preston Jones, 12 25:42 8:16 Gmg
128 Lane Tarbill, 9 25:46 8:17 South Hamilton
129 Emmett Beach, 9 26:02 8:23 South Hamilton
130 Bret Fischer, 11 26:32 8:32 Dike-New Hartford
131 Kaden Kaufman, 9 27:00 8:41 Grundy Center / Gladb
132 81 Sebastian McGauchey, 12

27:00 8:41 Gmg
133 Keelan VanHeiden, 10 27:18 8:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
134 Evan Buttery, 11 27:25 8:50 Gilbert
135 Alex Oltmann, 9 27:42 8:55 Janesville Consolidat
136 Adam Heuer, 12 27:51 8:58 Gilbert

9:00 Pace
137 Louie Fettkether, 12 28:16 9:06 Dike-New Hartford
138 Aiden Downs, 9 28:29 9:10 West Marshall
139 Lucas Hurley, 11 28:39 9:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
140 Owen Bovenmeyer, 12 28:52 9:17 Gmg
141 Caleb Knutsen, 9 28:55 9:18 Grundy Center / Gladb
142 Zach Morris, 9 29:03 9:21 Bcluw
143 Aldo Schwartz, 9 29:04 9:21 Gilbert
144 Mathew Cox, 11 29:10 9:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
145 Zuhair Sanduka, 12 29:13 9:24 Gilbert
146 Lawson Coulter, 9 29:22 9:27 West Marshall
147 Tucker Wedgwood, 10 29:25 9:28 Bcluw
148 Nic Hinrichs, 9 29:25 9:28 North Tama
149 Davion Slick-Driscoll, 1029:46 9:35 Meskwaki Settlement S
150 82 Landon Reynolds, 9 30:01 9:40 Aplington-Parkersburg
151 Hunter Hesson, 10 30:37 9:51 Gilbert

10:00 Pace
152 Reed Buck, 9 31:14 10:03 West Marshall
153 David Fuller, 10 31:32 10:09 East Marshall



Pine Lake Run Girls
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 2, 2021
70° Partly Cloudy, ESE 11 MPH, 63% Humid

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 24:18 1:48
2 Jesup 63 9 11 12 14 17 19 24 26:53 1:05
3 Hudson 95 8 10 18 25 34 27:56 4:45
4 Aplington-Parkersburg 106 13 15 22 26 30 31 33 28:02 2:50
5 Dike-New Hartford 107 16 20 21 23 27 28 29 27:57 1:17
6 West Marshall 178 32 35 36 37 38 36:29 11:33

Incomplete Teams: Grundy Center / Gladb, South Hamilton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 Nora Kalvik, 11 23:24 7:32
2 Ella Gebhart, 10 23:52 7:41
3 Abigail Staudt, 12 24:17 7:49
4 Kamryn Ogg, 11 24:41 7:57
5 Ellie Pyle, 11 25:12 8:07
6 Mollie Schnormeier, 9 25:16 8:08
7 Abby Deal, 9 25:25 8:11

Total Time = 2:01:26     Total Places = 15

2. Jesup
9 Karlie Schutte, 9 26:29 8:32
11 Lydia Wehrspann, 10 26:41 8:35
12 Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 9 26:42 8:36
14 Katelyn Zelle, 9 26:59 8:41
17 Peyton Bose, 9 27:34 8:52
19 Camille Thorson, 10 27:36 8:53
24 Haley Nie, 12 28:10 9:04

Total Time = 2:14:25     Total Places = 63

3. Hudson
8 Mackenzie Christopher, 12

26:14 8:27
10 Sophia Schneider, 12 26:38 8:34
18 Taylor Rogers, 10 27:35 8:53
25 Jaden Deppe, 9 28:12 9:04
34 Zoey Austin, 9 30:58 9:58

Total Time = 2:19:37     Total Places = 95

4. Aplington-Parkersburg
13 Hannah Johnson, 12 26:50 8:38
15 Jenna Clemen, 11 27:22 8:49
22 Lexi Aswegen, 10 27:55 8:59
26 Ada Switzer, 9 28:20 9:07
30 Finley Groeneveld, 9 29:39 9:33
31 Riley Groen, 12 29:58 9:39
33 Estelle Cashatt, 10 30:48 9:55

Total Time = 2:20:06     Total Places = 106

5. Dike-New Hartford
16 Miranda Tyler, 10 27:25 8:49
20 June Volding, 10 27:38 8:54
21 Katelyn Roeder, 11 27:53 8:58
23 Elyse Folkerts, 9 28:04 9:02
27 Madisen Theel, 11 28:41 9:14
28 Mia Huntington, 9 28:51 9:17
29 Alli Steffen, 11 29:16 9:25

Total Time = 2:19:41     Total Places = 107

6. West Marshall
32 Audrey Girard, 10 30:41 9:53
35 Addi Maas, 9 35:17 11:21
36 Taylor Mustaine, 10 36:06 11:37
37 Isabella Chavez, 9 38:06 12:16
38 Jasmine Degelau, 10 42:14 13:36

Total Time = 3:02:24     Total Places = 178



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

7:00 Pace
1 1 Nora Kalvik, 11 23:24 7:32 Gilbert
2 2 Ella Gebhart, 10 23:52 7:41 Gilbert
3 3 Abigail Staudt, 12 24:17 7:49 Gilbert
4 4 Kamryn Ogg, 11 24:41 7:57 Gilbert

8:00 Pace
5 5 Ellie Pyle, 11 25:12 8:07 Gilbert
6 6 Mollie Schnormeier, 9 25:16 8:08 Gilbert
7 7 Abby Deal, 9 25:25 8:11 Gilbert
8 Brooke Hamers, 10 25:42 8:16 Gilbert
9 Rebecca Schrader, 10 25:56 8:21 Gilbert
10 Averie Bruner, 10 26:12 8:26 Gilbert
11 8 Mackenzie Christopher, 12

26:14 8:27 Hudson
12 9 Karlie Schutte, 9 26:29 8:32 Jesup
13 Ava Johnson, 11 26:37 8:34 Gilbert
14 10 Sophia Schneider, 12 26:38 8:34 Hudson
15 11 Lydia Wehrspann, 10 26:41 8:35 Jesup
16 12 Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 9 26:42 8:36 Jesup
17 13 Hannah Johnson, 12 26:50 8:38 Aplington-Parkersburg
18 14 Katelyn Zelle, 9 26:59 8:41 Jesup
19 15 Jenna Clemen, 11 27:22 8:49 Aplington-Parkersburg
20 16 Miranda Tyler, 10 27:25 8:49 Dike-New Hartford
21 17 Peyton Bose, 9 27:34 8:52 Jesup
22 Samantha McDaniel, 11 27:35 8:53 Gilbert
23 18 Taylor Rogers, 10 27:35 8:53 Hudson
24 19 Camille Thorson, 10 27:36 8:53 Jesup
25 Chandler George, 12 27:36 8:53 South Hamilton
26 20 June Volding, 10 27:38 8:54 Dike-New Hartford
27 Laurel Mizerak, 9 27:49 8:57 Gilbert
28 21 Katelyn Roeder, 11 27:53 8:58 Dike-New Hartford
29 22 Lexi Aswegen, 10 27:55 8:59 Aplington-Parkersburg

9:00 Pace
30 23 Elyse Folkerts, 9 28:04 9:02 Dike-New Hartford
31 24 Haley Nie, 12 28:10 9:04 Jesup
32 25 Jaden Deppe, 9 28:12 9:04 Hudson
33 Lara Nadolny, 9 28:15 9:05 Gilbert
34 26 Ada Switzer, 9 28:20 9:07 Aplington-Parkersburg
35 27 Madisen Theel, 11 28:41 9:14 Dike-New Hartford
36 28 Mia Huntington, 9 28:51 9:17 Dike-New Hartford
37 29 Alli Steffen, 11 29:16 9:25 Dike-New Hartford
38 30 Finley Groeneveld, 9 29:39 9:33 Aplington-Parkersburg
39 Elle Ellingson, 10 29:49 9:36 Gilbert
40 31 Riley Groen, 12 29:58 9:39 Aplington-Parkersburg
41 Grace Ellingson, 12 30:18 9:45 Gilbert
42 Audrey Faith, 12 30:21 9:46 Gilbert
43 Kayla Klingenborg, 11 30:22 9:47 Dike-New Hartford
44 Josie Mesenbrink, 12 30:26 9:48 Gilbert
45 Joy Eilderts, 9 30:27 9:48 Dike-New Hartford
46 MaryClaire McCarter, 11 30:29 9:49 Dike-New Hartford
47 32 Audrey Girard, 10 30:41 9:53 West Marshall
48 33 Estelle Cashatt, 10 30:48 9:55 Aplington-Parkersburg
49 Mary Stewart, 11 30:50 9:55 Dike-New Hartford
50 Natalie Folkerts, 9 30:52 9:56 Dike-New Hartford
51 34 Zoey Austin, 9 30:58 9:58 Hudson
52 Macie Graves, 9 31:00 9:59 Dike-New Hartford
53 Megan Griffith, 11 31:02 9:59 Dike-New Hartford

10:00 Pace
54 Kaitlyn Schug, 10 31:33 10:09 Jesup
55 Anna Zubalikova, 11 31:42 10:12 Gilbert
56 Kaitlin Cuvelier, 12 32:01 10:18 Aplington-Parkersburg
57 Liv Scarbrough, 12 32:16 10:23 Aplington-Parkersburg
58 Josie Baggs, 11 33:31 10:47 Gilbert
59 Kylie Franzen, 12 34:03 10:58 Gilbert

11:00 Pace
60 Kelly Kane, 10 34:13 11:01 Jesup
61 Taylor Trotter, 10 34:32 11:07 Aplington-Parkersburg
62 35 Addi Maas, 9 35:17 11:21 West Marshall
63 Karlie Rickert, 12 35:38 11:28 Grundy Center / Gladb
64 36 Taylor Mustaine, 10 36:06 11:37 West Marshall
65 Jasmine Kanagy, 12 36:08 11:38 Grundy Center / Gladb
66 Chlo BernsSchweingruber, 10

37:03 11:56 Gilbert
12:00 Pace

67 37 Isabella Chavez, 9 38:06 12:16 West Marshall
13:00 Pace

68 Xandra Anderson, 10 41:06 13:14 Grundy Center / Gladb
69 38 Jasmine Degelau, 10 42:14 13:36 West Marshall



Pine Lake Run Boys
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 2, 2021
70° Partly Cloudy, ESE 7 MPH, 69% Humid

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 36 3 5 7 9 12 17 18 21:57 1:21
2 Grundy Center / Gladb 37 1 2 4 14 16 22 24 21:58 2:01
3 East Marshall 71 6 10 11 21 23 26 43 22:57 2:10
4 Dike-New Hartford 113 8 13 19 36 37 24:39 6:21
5 South Hamilton 133 15 20 29 34 35 24:45 3:02
6 Bcluw 153 25 27 30 32 39 41 25:50 4:30
7 West Marshall 170 28 31 33 38 40 42 26:49 4:26

Incomplete Teams: Gmg, Jesup

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
3 Weston Congdon, 11 21:18 6:51
5 Wilson Lofstedt, 11 21:50 7:02
7 Jack Hackett, 10 21:52 7:02
9 John Artz, 9 22:07 7:07
12 Zeke Hatfield, 9 22:38 7:17
17 Andrew Soupir, 9 23:14 7:29
18 Jacob Danilson, 11 23:36 7:36

Total Time = 1:49:45     Total Places = 36

2. Grundy Center / Gladb
1 Tylor Venenga, 10 21:04 6:47
2 Donny Pruisner, 12 21:07 6:48
4 Devin Wrider, 9 21:36 6:57
14 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 22:58 7:23
16 Ccameron Sieh, 9 23:04 7:26
22 Christian Meester, 9 24:00 7:43
24 Alex Rogers, 10 24:24 7:51

Total Time = 1:49:49     Total Places = 37

3. East Marshall
6 Kordell Negrete, 12 21:52 7:02
10 Evan Andreson, 12 22:25 7:13
11 Austin Burke, 12 22:37 7:17
21 Ryne Sinn, 12 23:50 7:40
23 Joe Fuller, 9 24:01 7:44
26 Ethan Hassen, 12 24:39 7:56
43 David Fuller, 10 31:32 10:09

Total Time = 1:54:45     Total Places = 71

4. Dike-New Hartford
8 Colton Foust, 9 21:56 7:03
13 Jered Lotts, 12 22:40 7:18
19 Trey Druvenga, 10 23:49 7:40
36 Bret Fischer, 11 26:32 8:32
37 Louie Fettkether, 12 28:16 9:06

Total Time = 2:03:13     Total Places = 113

5. South Hamilton
15 Jagger Ferrie, 9 23:01 7:24
20 Eli Ralston, 10 23:50 7:40
29 Brayden Moore, 9 25:03 8:04
34 Lane Tarbill, 9 25:46 8:17
35 Emmett Beach, 9 26:02 8:23

Total Time = 2:03:42     Total Places = 133

6. Bcluw
25 Jeffrey Sieverding, 12 24:34 7:55
27 Jacob Castell, 9 24:47 7:59
30 Paul Murty, 11 25:06 8:05
32 Mason Engle, 12 25:38 8:15
39 Zach Morris, 9 29:03 9:21
41 Tucker Wedgwood, 10 29:25 9:28

Total Time = 2:09:08     Total Places = 153

7. West Marshall
28 Will Dawley, 11 24:57 8:02
31 Jacobi Gomez, 9 25:33 8:13
33 Dominic Ficken, 11 25:41 8:16
38 Aiden Downs, 9 28:29 9:10
40 Lawson Coulter, 9 29:22 9:27
42 Reed Buck, 9 31:14 10:03

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 2:14:02     Total Places = 170



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
1 1 Tylor Venenga, 10 21:04 6:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
2 2 Donny Pruisner, 12 21:07 6:48 Grundy Center / Gladb
3 3 Weston Congdon, 11 21:18 6:51 Gilbert
4 4 Devin Wrider, 9 21:36 6:57 Grundy Center / Gladb

7:00 Pace
5 5 Wilson Lofstedt, 11 21:50 7:02 Gilbert
6 6 Kordell Negrete, 12 21:52 7:02 East Marshall
7 7 Jack Hackett, 10 21:52 7:02 Gilbert
8 8 Colton Foust, 9 21:56 7:03 Dike-New Hartford
9 9 John Artz, 9 22:07 7:07 Gilbert
10 10 Evan Andreson, 12 22:25 7:13 East Marshall
11 11 Austin Burke, 12 22:37 7:17 East Marshall
12 12 Zeke Hatfield, 9 22:38 7:17 Gilbert
13 13 Jered Lotts, 12 22:40 7:18 Dike-New Hartford
14 Kyle Wilson, 10 22:42 7:18 Jesup
15 14 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 22:58 7:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
16 15 Jagger Ferrie, 9 23:01 7:24 South Hamilton
17 16 Ccameron Sieh, 9 23:04 7:26 Grundy Center / Gladb
18 Jack Thoma, 12 23:12 7:28 Jesup
19 17 Andrew Soupir, 9 23:14 7:29 Gilbert
20 Jarrett Cieslieski, 11 23:35 7:36 Jesup
21 18 Jacob Danilson, 11 23:36 7:36 Gilbert
22 Cameron Lenze, 12 23:36 7:36 Gilbert
23 19 Trey Druvenga, 10 23:49 7:40 Dike-New Hartford
24 20 Eli Ralston, 10 23:50 7:40 South Hamilton
25 21 Ryne Sinn, 12 23:50 7:40 East Marshall
26 Karsten Nuehring, 9 23:56 7:42 Jesup
27 22 Christian Meester, 9 24:00 7:43 Grundy Center / Gladb
28 23 Joe Fuller, 9 24:01 7:44 East Marshall
29 Charlie Mortimer, 9 24:19 7:50 Gilbert
30 24 Alex Rogers, 10 24:24 7:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
31 Tristan Limoges, 9 24:26 7:52 Gilbert
32 Spencer Weydert, 10 24:32 7:54 Gilbert
33 25 Jeffrey Sieverding, 12 24:34 7:55 Bcluw
34 26 Ethan Hassen, 12 24:39 7:56 East Marshall
35 27 Jacob Castell, 9 24:47 7:59 Bcluw

8:00 Pace
36 28 Will Dawley, 11 24:57 8:02 West Marshall
37 29 Brayden Moore, 9 25:03 8:04 South Hamilton
38 30 Paul Murty, 11 25:06 8:05 Bcluw
39 Aldo Escelera, 10 25:13 8:07 Gilbert
40 Dylan Oltman, 12 25:28 8:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
41 31 Jacobi Gomez, 9 25:33 8:13 West Marshall
42 32 Mason Engle, 12 25:38 8:15 Bcluw
43 33 Dominic Ficken, 11 25:41 8:16 West Marshall
44 34 Lane Tarbill, 9 25:46 8:17 South Hamilton
45 35 Emmett Beach, 9 26:02 8:23 South Hamilton
46 36 Bret Fischer, 11 26:32 8:32 Dike-New Hartford
47 Kaden Kaufman, 9 27:00 8:41 Grundy Center / Gladb
48 Keelan VanHeiden, 10 27:18 8:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
49 Evan Buttery, 11 27:25 8:50 Gilbert
50 Adam Heuer, 12 27:51 8:58 Gilbert

9:00 Pace
51 37 Louie Fettkether, 12 28:16 9:06 Dike-New Hartford
52 38 Aiden Downs, 9 28:29 9:10 West Marshall
53 Lucas Hurley, 11 28:39 9:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
54 Owen Bovenmeyer, 12 28:52 9:17 Gmg
55 Caleb Knutsen, 9 28:55 9:18 Grundy Center / Gladb
56 39 Zach Morris, 9 29:03 9:21 Bcluw
57 Aldo Schwartz, 9 29:04 9:21 Gilbert
58 Mathew Cox, 11 29:10 9:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
59 Zuhair Sanduka, 12 29:13 9:24 Gilbert
60 40 Lawson Coulter, 9 29:22 9:27 West Marshall
61 41 Tucker Wedgwood, 10 29:25 9:28 Bcluw
62 Hunter Hesson, 10 30:37 9:51 Gilbert

10:00 Pace
63 42 Reed Buck, 9 31:14 10:03 West Marshall
64 43 David Fuller, 10 31:32 10:09 East Marshall


